INTU FR WRAP | TDS PW 2.0 | 2
➔ AVAILABILITY, DIMENSIONS AND QUANTITY OF INSERTS
Wrap type Art. No.
Number of inserts in
a wrap [pcs.]
Insert dimensions
Thickness
[mm]
Width
[mm]
Length
[mm]
32mm INWR32 1 2,0 60 110
40mm INWR40 1 2,0 60 135
55mm INWR55 1 2,0 60 183
63mm INWR63 1 2,0 60 210
75mm INWR75 1 2,0 60 245
82mm INWR82 2 2 x 2,0 60 268/280
110mm INWR110 2 2 x 2,0 60 355/365
125mm INWR125 4 4 x 2,0 100 402/413/425/438/452
160mm INWR160 5 5 x 2,0 100 510/525/540/550/565
200mm INWR200 8 8 x 2,0 100 640/655/665/680/690/700/710/725
➔ PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Firestop wrap INTU FR WRAP is made of graphite-based material.  The material swells
under the influence of high temperature (about 140°C), and fills the entire space
created after burned flammable installations.